FROM LEFT, TOP TO BOTTOM Donald Ross Meeting Room; Broadmoor Hall; El Pomar; Cheyenne Lodge

GETTING TO THE BROADMOOR IS EASY with nonstop service in and out of Colorado Springs Airport to and from several major
cities coast to coast. These include Atlanta, Chicago, Dallas, Denver, Houston, Las Vegas, Los Angeles, Minneapolis, Orlando, Phoenix, Salt Lake

City, San Antonio, and Washington D.C. Find more information at flycos.com

Denver International Airport, where The Rocky Mountains meet the world, also offers a convenient and reliable gateway to the region. With more

THE BROADMOOR’S LEGENDARY STATUS AS “THE PLACE” TO HOLD MEETINGS, than 53 million passengers traveling through the airport each year, it is the 15th busiest airport in the world and the fifth busiest in the United States.
CONVENTIONS, AND SPECIAL EVENTS IS ENHANCED WITH AN EXPERIENCED AND International air service is slated to expand, continuing to make it a top contender in the world’s largest aviation market. Only 75 minutes away and
DEDICATED STAFF, AWARD-WINNING IN-HOUSE AUDIO/VISUAL SERVICES, AND operating hundreds of direct flights daily, this hub is a top choice for local and international travelers alike. For more information, please visit
TOP-NOTCH CATERING THAT SURPASSES YOUR EXPECTATIONS. flydenver.com.

The 60,000 square-foot, pillarless, carpeted ballroom, Broadmoor Hall, is completely “user-friendly” with unrivaled functionality Round-trip and one-way direct shuttle service is available to and from both the Colorado Springs Airport (year round) and Denver International

and versatility that can be divided into six sections. Adjacent to the 16,000 square-foot International Center and Airport (seasonally).

22,000 square-foot Colorado Hall, these facilities create a unique meeting enclave—The Broadmoor Event Center Complex.

Additional exhibit, breakout, and boardroom venues are throughout the property, giving The Broadmoor a total of
185,000 square feet of both indoor and outdoor adaptable, flexible function areas. With this opportunity,

the status-quo is never satisfying. We are inspired by the challenge of making your grandest vision a reality.
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BROADMOOR

1 LAKE AVENUE + COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906
855.210.2164 - WWW.BROADMOOR.COM



LOCATION
« 15 min from Colorado Springs Airport
« 75 min from Denver International Airport

AWARDS

« Forbes Five-Star

« AAA Five-Diamond

« Meetings & Conventions Gold Key
« Successful Meetings Pinnacle
Additional awards available upon request

AMENITIES & SERVICES
* 784 units including 115 suites, 44 cottage
bedrooms
» 13 cabins at The Ranch at Emerald Valley
+ 22 cabins and lodge rooms at Cloud Camp
« Fly Fishing Camp with
seven cabins/eight bedrooms
* The Broadmoor Estate House
« Two Broadmoor Brownstones
« 20 dining, café and lounge options
« 23 specialty boutiques
« Five tennis courts & three Pickleball courts

BROADMOOR OUTFITTERS & BASE CAMP
« Zip Lining

« Falconry

« Hiking and Rock Climbing

« Horseback Riding

* Mountain Biking

* Fly Fishing

« Scavenger Hunts, team building, and laser tag

THE SPA AT THE BROADMOOR
« 43,000 square feet

« 40 treatment rooms

« European ambiance

« Facilities for men and women

« State-of-the-art fithess center
« Full service salon

« Signature spa products

ON-SITE GOLF

« Championship courses designed by
Donald Ross and Robert Trent Jones, Sr.

« Site of the 2018 U.S. Senior Open, 2011 U.S.
Women’s Open, 2008 U.S. Senior Open,
eight USGA Championships, and 22 other
major Tournaments. Future site of the 2025
U.S. Senior Open.

MEETING & CONVENTION FACILITIES

« Over 310,000 total square feet

« Group capability of up to 6,500

« Over 875 underground parking spaces

« Full-service audio/visual on site

« Fully wired for high-speed internet, phone,
power and sound

« Business center

« 1,500 square feet of meeting space
at Cloud Camp

« Featuring a 125,000 square foot Exhibit Hall

BROADMOOR HALL
+ 60,000 square feet, divisible up to 6 sections
« 5,500 square-foot foyer

« Flexible, pillarless, fully carpeted with 25’ ceilings

« Capacity for 330 booths

« Convenient 3-bay covered loading docks
« State-of-the-art lighting

« Vehicle drive-in and drive-out

« Wireless internet access

« Two permanent registration desks

« Four staff offices

BROADMOOR CONNECTION

+ 1,000+ additional sleeping rooms within
minutes of The Broadmoor

« Transportation to and from the hotel

« Functionality of a municipal convention center,
but without the associated fees and costs

MEETING ROOM SPECIFICATIONS

1 BROADMOOR MAIN

MAIN BALLROOM
POMPEIIAN
CRYSTAL

LAKE TERRACE DINING ROOM

FOUNTAIN ROOM
THEATER

EL POMAR

MAIN POOL
LAKESIDE TERRACE

THEATER

STYLE

350
100

150
270

2 BROADMOOR SPA & GOLF CLUB

DOW FINSTERWALD
DONALD ROSS

ROBERT TRENT JONES, SR.
JUDY BELL FOYER

FISH HOUSE

3 BROADMOOR SOUTH

FARNY

REMINGTON

RUSSELL BOARDROOM
SCHREYVOGEL

SOUTH TERRACE

4 BROADMOOR WEST
ROCKY MOUNTAIN BALLROOM

A B,CORD
SECTION A AND B

1

SECTION A/B/AISLE OR C/D AISLE

SECTION C AND D
SECTION C, D AND AISLE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN FOYER

WEST BALLROOM
SECTION A
SECTION B
SECTION C
SECTION D
CENTER AISLE

ACADEMY

CARNATION

ACADEMY/CARNATION

CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN

BAILEY

CHEYENNE/BAILEY

CASCADE

CHAMPIONS

CRIPPLE CREEK

DELANO

DIVIDE
DIVIDE |
DIVIDE Il

GAYLORD BOARDROOM

LOUIS STRATTA

MCGREW

UFER

PROHIBITION

MOUNTAIN VIEW TERRACE

WEST TERRACE

WEST TOWER LAWN

S CHEYENNE LODGE

CHEYENNE LODGE
CHEYENNE LODGE PATIO

6 BROADMOOR HALL

BALLROOM ACD OR BEF
BALLROOM A OR B
SECTIONS C,D,E OR F
SECTIONS D AND E
BROADMOOR HALL
PREFUNCTION AREA
BROADMOOR HALL PATIO
EXHIBIT OFFICE A

EXHIBIT OFFICE B
REGISTRATION A OFFICE 1
REGISTRATION A OFFICE 2
REGISTRATION B OFFICE 1
REGISTRATION B OFFICE 2

3,640
2,652
275
609
6,490

7 INTERNATIONAL CENTER

SOUTH

CENTER AISLE
I.C. FOYER
I.C. COVERED PATIO
SHOW OFFICE

8 COLORADO HALL

COLORADO HALL
COLORADO HALL AOR B
COLORADO HALL C
COLORADO HALL D OR E
COLORADO HALL F
COLORADO HALL ABC
COLORADO HALL DEF
REGISTRATION DESK AREA
SHOW OFFICE

PRESS ROOM

I.C.
I.C. NORTH
I.C.
1.C.

1,818
638
788

1,909
264
210
272
204
596
593

147
200
200

108
144

,050

210
420
580
420
580

1,
1,

4.

890
638
128
320
128

920
350
390

SCHOOL
ROOM

183

60
350
150

72
90
120

40

CONFERENCE/ gecEPTION BANQUET

48
96

80
80

96

44
96

24

36
36

1
1

HOLLOW sQ.

60
28
16

331

27

70
21
26

76

300
240
100
300
150

800
400

140
200
210

40

100

124
60

1,100
250
500
700
500
700
295
534
104
108
104
109

80

400
250

3,101
2,579
262
524
6,197
600
250

1,770
871
711

350
350

1,778
216
177
246
181
601
663

240
60
70

240

140

550
240

90
140
120

24

300
200

1,710
2,020
160
360
3,800

200

1,110
420
480

200

1,000
140
110
140
110
360
410

DIMENSIONS
L- -W-

92’

44
45
52’
40’
34’

27
35’
21
45’
49’

109’

109’
109’
109’
109’
2)
81’
31
33’
31
33’
64’

14
28’
15’
15’
29’
17’
30’
24

72’
45'
47
44
29’
77
18’
18’
93’
40
80’

139’
60’

246’
124’
53’
52’
249
81’
68’
20’
23’
24’
157
24’
167

166’
110’
73
21
10

33’

194’
71
53’
76’
56’
7
76’

15!
20°

38
22’
33’
48’
50’
34’
30’
140°
100’

34’
47
41
30’
18’

18’
29’
30’
27
201"

99

44
55’
44
55’
98’
64’
32’
32’
33
33
16’

27
27
26’
26’
26’
21
26’
21
22’
30’
30’
30’
42’
26’
31
15
16’
184’

80’

179’
40’

124’
246°
52’
105’
246’
286’
36’
15
19’
21
18’
21
18’

98’
98’
98’
98’
28’
64’
38’

115’

18’
15
13
15
12’

10

24’

25!
25’
25!
25’
25!
13

9

15’
15
15’
157

35’
35’
35’
35’
25

15

15’

TOTAL
SQ. FT.

3,496

486
1,015
630
1,215
9,849

10,791
2,420
4,796
5,995
4,796
5,995
2,842
5,184

892
1,056
1,023
1,089
1,024

378

378

756

390

390

754

357

780

504

330
2,760
1,350
1,410
1,848

754

682

270

288
7,200
1,680
6,400

6,314
3,500

30,504
24,500
2,756
5,460
61,254
23,166
2,448
300
437
504
270
504
270

16,268
10,780
7,154
2,058
4,046
3,392
1,254

14,850
2,130
1,749
2,432
1,960
6,603
7,524
3,934

362
460

o

TemMmop

The Broadmoor Pet Boutique
The Peter Millar Shop

The Broadmoor

Jewelry Company

The Spa Shop

The Great Republic

The Boutique at The Broadmoor
Yarid’s Shoes

The Broadmoor

Western and Wildlife Gallery
Signature Shop

» IO vozZz=r X &

Strata

Gibson’s Mineral Gallery

The Broadmoor Traditional Gallery
Rutledge’s at The Broadmoor

Base Camp

Fitness Shop

The Broadmoor Golf Shop

Salon Shop

The Broadmoor Tennis Shop

The Broadmoor Shop
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Broadmoor Main
Broadmoor Golf Club
Broadmoor South
Broadmoor West
Cheyenne Lodge/
The Mountain Clubhouse
Broadmoor Hall
International Center
Colorado Hall

The Fish House

The Broadmoor

Estate House
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